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4 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 5,000 5,000 5,000
6 0 0 0 0
7 0 0 0 0
8 0 0 0 0
9 0 0 2,500 2,500 2,500
10 0 0 0 0
11 0 0 0 0
12 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0
0 0 0
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3,000 250 1,000 150 2,700 7,100 7,100 0 0 7,100 7,100
3,600 1,500 3,150 7,350 15,600 22,700 0 0 15,600 22,700
4,860 350 3,650 13,600 22,460 45,160 0 0 22,460 45,160
8,740 13,400 22,140 67,300 0 0 22,140 67,300
34,500 34,500 101,800 0 0 34,500 101,800
27,000 27,000 128,800 0 0 27,000 128,800
15,000 15,000 143,800 0 0 15,000 143,800
15,500 15,200 30,700 174,500 0 0 30,700 174,500
8,900 4,000 12,900 187,400 4,810 4,810 4,810 17,710 192,210
12,290 600 12,890 200,290 1,790 1,790 6,600 14,680 206,890
11,910 11,910 212,200 3,140 3,140 9,740 15,050 221,940
8,120 8,120 220,320 3,880 3,880 13,620 12,000 233,940
11,000 11,000 231,320 1,630 1,630 15,250 12,630 246,570
14,160 14,160 245,480 4,170 4,170 19,420 18,330 264,900
15,410 15,410 260,890 1,000 1,000 20,420 16,410 281,310
10,000 10,000 270,890 13,680 13,680 34,100 23,680 304,990
5,000 5,000 275,890 1,000 1,000 35,100 6,000 310,990
4,760 11,300 7,070 23,130 299,020 3,080 3,090 38,190 26,220 337,210
10,650 1,580 12,230 311,250 870 870 39,060 13,100 350,310
5,080 280 9,360 316,610 1,870 1,870 40,930 7,230 357,540
70 5,020 560 4,500 10,150 326,760 3,450 3,450 44,380 13,600 371,140
9,520 9,520 336,280 10,480 10,480 54,860 20,000 391,140
6,650 6,650 342,930 20,150 20,150 75,010 26,800 417,940
7,000 7,000 349,930 8,880 8,880 83,890 15,880 433,820
5,500 5,500 355,430 1,000 1,000 84,890 6,500 440,320
4,500 4,500 359,930 0 0 84,890 4,500 444,820
6,500 6,500 366,430 6,300 6,300 91,190 12,800 457,620
4,520 4,520 370,950 4,000 4,000 95,190 8,620 466,140
5,500 5,600 376,450 5,400 5,400 100,580 10,900 477,040
4,100 4,100 380,550 7,900 7,900 108,490 12,000 489,040
450 450 381,000 3,700 3,700 112,190 4,150 493,190
1,400 1,400 382,400 2,850 2,850 115,040 4,250 497,440
370 370 382,770 0 0 115,040 370 497,810
850 850 383,620 0 0 115,040 850 498,660
975 625 1,600 385,220 0 0 115,040 1,600 500,260
1,000 1,000 386,220 0 1,500 1,500 116,540 2,500 502,760
0 386,220 0 9,000 9,000 125,540 9,000 511,760
835 600 1,435 387,655 795 195 126,335 2,230 513,990




21 0 387,655 0 0 126,335 0 513,990
22 849 849 388,504 0 0 126,335 849 514,839
23 0 388,504 0 387 387 126,722 387 915,226
24 0 388,504 3 93 126,815 93 515,319
25 0 388,504 0 126,815 0 515,319
26 0 388,504 200 200 127,015 200 515,519
27 0 388,504 660 660 127,675 660 516,179
28 0 388,504 1,000 1,000 128,675 1,000 517,179
29 0 388,504 10,000 10,000 138,675 10,000 527,179
30 0 388,504 7,500 7,500 146,175 7,500 534,679
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